World Championship 2013

Buena Park, USA May 15" - 19" 2013

G7 Open

Pos. Name

1 Brad Friesner

2 Filipe Silva

3 Paul"Beuf" Pedersen
4 Mario Schéne

5 Petr Krcil

6 Forrest Watchers
7 Zdenek Benes

8 Mikael Silen

9 Fabio Signoretti
10  Bill Skinner

11 Mike Graversen
12 Hamilton Veroneze
13 Isaias Jordao

14 Jose Mario Serra
15  Marcio Paschoalin
16 Marcelo Triginelli
17  Klaus Wickert

18 Per Persson

19  Juha YiIi-Sipola
20  Andre Villar

21  John Wakamatsu
22 Peter Frobel

23 Randy Thompson
24  Richard Jonsson
25 Jose Esteban

26  Les Wright

27  Gary Puetz

28 Jamil Haddad

29 James Grinstead
30 Reggie Coram

31 Al Chuck

32  Scott Salzberg

Nation

CAN
BR
USA
GER
Cz
USA
Cz
SWE

BR
USA
USA

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

GER
SWE
FIN
BR
USA
GER
USA
SWE
BR
USA
USA
BR
USA
ST.M
USA
USA

Qual.

1.470
1.568
1.494
1.549
1.468
1.538
1.525
1.529

1.580
1.578
1.571
1.517
1.546
1.657
1.517
1.548

1.491
1.577
1.554
1.644
1.552
1.490
1.620
1.596
1.525
1.619
1.551
1.563
1.644
1.562
1.555
1.723

Quarter

497.37
492.01
499.39
488.25
472.27
479.23
486.45
479.09

469.50
467.32
480.17
489.00
494.13
473.52
476.16
489.43

477.09
473.14
466.23
461.37
437.09
436.10
434.28
423.08
415.55
393.53
361.37
355.55
353.25
219.00
211.00
189.00

Semi

744.08
734.05
704.23
730.07
743.06
733.20
736.06
718.10

726.09
714.55
702.55
673.10
659.00
650.55
645.39
631.55

Final

1261.33
1251.23
1235.16
1224.25
1221.00
1156.38
1122.42
435.00



G7 OMO

Pos. Name

1 Juha Yli-Sipola

2 Petr Krcil

3 Richard Curnutte
4 Peter Frobel

5 Brad Friesner

6 Fabio Signoreti

7 Klaus Wickert

8 Mikael Silén

9 Filipe Taraves

10  Chubble Salzman
11 Mario Schéne

12  Bill Skinner

13 Reggie Coram

14 Marcelo Triginelli
15  Kenny Richins

16  Trevor Rosenberg
17  Jim Patterson

18 Zdenek Benes

19  Atte Hietalahti

20 Jose Garcia Esteban
21 John Wakamatsu
22  Jamil Haddad

23 Isaias Jordao

24 Jim Swofford

25 Les Wright

26  Doug Bauer

27  Per Persson

28 Sam Rackham
29  Stefan Térnfeldt
30 Josef Korec

31 Al Chuck

32 Richard Jonsson
33  André Villar

34  Hamilton Veroneze
35 Mike Delgadillo
36 Gary Puetz

37 Randy Thompson
38 Roger Schmitt

39 Jose Mario Serra
40 Jeremy Marquette
41 Marcio Paschoalin
42  Jason Holmes

N
w

Mark Lunden

Nation

FIN
Cz
USA
GER
CAN
BR
GER
SWE
BR
USA
GER
USA
ST.M
BR
USA
CAN
USA
Ccz
FIN
BR
USA
BR
BR
USA
USA
USA
SWE
USA
SWE
Ccz
USA
SWE
BR
BR
USA
USA
USA
USA
BR
USA
BR
USA
USA

Qual.

1.766
1.697
1.739
1.695
1.719
1.705
1.690
1.692
1.720
1.713
1.697
1.719
1.746
1.674

1.717

1.670
1.714
1.744
1.736
1.722
1.750
1.874

1.810
1.708
1.708
1.779
1.731
1.740
1.688
1.859
1.779
1.757
1.798
1.801
1.657
1.822

Laps

995.23
979.00
972.32
969.41
969.06
968.18
967.14
966.35
965.11
960.11
956.03
941.53
932.40
929.36
925.07
921.51
914.15
910.42
901.50
899.02
898.40
894.34
892.55
867.37
844.47
839.55
836.55
831.36
820.55
790.55
673.00
615.00
599.00
587.00
495.00
476.00
473.00
303.00
216.00
123.00
68.00
12.00
4.00

Heat
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G27

Pos. Name

1 Peter Krcil

2 Juha Yli-Sipola

3 Peter Frobel

4 Klaus Wickert

5 Jim Paterson

6 Richard Curnutte
7 Stefan Tornfeldt

8 Zdenek Benes

9 Mikael Silén

10  Marcio Paschoalin
11 Filipe Taraves

12  Jose Garcia Esteban
13 Reggie Coram

14  Jamil Haddad

15

Richard Jonsson

Nation

Ccz

FIN
GER
GER
USA
USA
SWE

Cz

SWE
BR
BR
BR

ST.M
BR

SWE

Qual.

1.659
1.747
1.695
1.694
1.776
1.739
1.707
1.810

1.744
1.744
1.780

1.812
1.875

Semi

693.17
702.00
686.00
679.55
677.05
671.55
689.38
686.22

682.36
673.24
673.00
671.55
667.03
662.42
635.09

Final

931.47
930.44
925.16
918.07
905.00
896.22
888.09
775.55



G27 Light

Pos. Name

1 Josef Korec

2 Petr Krcil

3 Filipe Taraves

4 Hamilton Veroneze
5 Klaus Wickert

6 Marcio Paschoalin
7 Trevor Rosenberg
8 Richard Curnutte
9 Jose Mario Serra
10  Mario Schéne

11 Paul "Beuf" Pedersen
12  Jamil Haddad

13  Jose Garcia Esteban
14 Lance Lee

15 Les Wright

16  James Grinstead
17  Peter Frébel

18  Jim Swofford

19 Roger Schmitt

20 Jay Herrod

21  Bill Skinner

22  Stefan Tornfeldt
23 John Wakamatsu
24  Marcelo Triginelli
25 Isaias Jordao

26  Gary Puetz

27  Frank Sarkela

28 Fabio Signoreti

29 Doug Bauer

30 Mike Graversen
31  James Patterson
32 Reggie Coram

33  Per Persson

34  Chris Everett

35 Ryan McDaniels
36 Jim Lange

37  Mike Delgadillo

Nation

(074
Cz
BR
BR
GER
BR
CAN
USA

BR
GER
USA

BR

BR
USA
USA
USA

GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
SWE
USA
BR
BR
USA
USA
BR
USA
USA
USA
ST.M

SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA

Qual.

1.908
1.885
1.982

1.915
2.016
1.935
2.001
2.045

1.994
1.967
2.001
1.979
1.989
1.984
1.983
2.045

2.034
2.045
2.046
2.046
2.023
1.917
2.000
1.960
1.987
2.012
2.015
1.981
2.013
2.035
2.033
1.905

2.059
2.062
2.027
2.029
2.207

Consi

442.01

438.08

437.38
431.04
428.41
438.00

429.16
429.28

429.17
425.44
376.28
364.55
352.18

Quarter

679.20
679.06
674.28
666.16
659.38
674.50
648.24
657.47

664.20
675
670

669.44

661.43
672

655.32

647.35

663.29
654.21
647.01
644.41
644.02
640.23
637.05
635.29
604.55
590.55
648
636
487
470
470
310

Semi

698.06
693.49
701

682.38
672.03
687.39
679.02
671.16

682.03
672.49
672.43
671.04
668.46
662.32
639
317

Final

932.16
931.23
926.38

912.27
880.11
879.41
865.06
611
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